Multilayer Capacitors, SMD
Features
• Various temperature characteristics cover a wide range in small size
• Mounted either by flow or reflow soldering methods
• Excellent dielectric strength due to uniform structure of dielectric layers
Applications
• MLCC are used extensively in computers, communicative products, and the detail  applications which including the followings:
• Discharge of stored energy

Pattern form
(1) Placing of chip components and component.
(3) Placing leaded components after chip component.
incorrect correct
correct
(2) Placing close to chassis.
incorrect
incorrect correct
(4) Lateral mounting
i n c o r r e c t c o r r e c t
Multilayer Capacitors , SMD
Distrelec Schweiz AG, Grabenstrasse 6, 8606 Nänikon, Switzerland, T +41 44 944 99 11, info@distrelec.com, distrelec.com
Capacitance Rated Voltage
Product Range:
Art. Nr.
RND 150-1206B102K101NT 1 nF 100 VDC
Capacitance Tolerance
±10%
RND 150-1206B102K102N3 1 nF 1000 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B102K201NT 1 nF 200 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B102K202N3 1 nF 2000 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B102K500NT 1 nF 50 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B102K501N3 1 nF 500 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B102K631N3 1 nF 630 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B103J101NT 10 nF 100 VDC ±5%
RND 150-1206B103K101NT 10 nF 100 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B103K102N3 10 nF 1000 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B103K201NT 10 nF 200 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B103K500NT 10 nF 50 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B103K501N3 10 nF 500 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B103K631N3 10 nF 630 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B104J101N3 100 nF 100 VDC ±5%
RND 150-1206B104J500NT 100 nF 50 VDC ±5%
RND 150-1206B104K101N3 100 nF 100 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B104K160NT 100 nF 16 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B104K201N2 100 nF 200 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B104K250NT 100 nF 25 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B104K500NT 100 nF 50 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B105J500N2 1 µF 50 VDC ±5%
RND 150-1206B105K100N3 1 µF 10 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B105K160N3 1 µF 16 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B105K250N3 1 µF 25 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B105K500N2 1 µF 50 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B106K100N2 10 µF 10 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B106K160N2 10 µF 16 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B123K500NT 12 nF 50 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B151K102N3 150 pF 1000 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B151K202N3 150 pF 2000 VDC ±10%
Distrelec Schweiz AG, Grabenstrasse 6, 8606 Nänikon, Switzerland, T +41 44 944 99 11, info@distrelec.com, distrelec.com
Capacitance Rated VoltageArt. Nr.
RND 150-1206B152K500NT 1.5 nF 50 VDC
Capacitance Tolerance
±10%
RND 150-1206B153K500NT 15 nF 50 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B154K101N3 150 nF 100 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B155K160N3 1.5 µF 16 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B182K500NT 1.8 nF 50 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B183K500NT 18 nF 50 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B221K101NT 220 pF 100 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B221K102N3 220 pF 1000 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B221K202N3 220 pF 2000 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B221K500NT 220 pF 50 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B221K631NT 220 pF 630 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B222K101NT 2.2 nF 100 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B222K102N2 2.2 nF 1000 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B222K201NT 2.2 nF 200 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B222K500NT 2.2 nF 50 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B222K631N3 2.2 nF 630 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B223K101NT 22 nF 100 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B223K201N3 22 nF 200 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B223K500NT 22 nF 50 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B223K631N2 22 nF 630 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B224J500N3 220 nF 50 VDC ±5%
RND 150-1206B224K100NT 220 nF 10 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B224K101N2 220 nF 100 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B224K160NT 220 nF 16 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B224K250NT 220 nF 25 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B224K500N3 220 nF 50 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B225K100N3 2.2 µF 10 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B225K160N3 2.2 µF 16 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B225K250N2 2.2 µF 25 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B272K500NT 2.7 nF 50 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B273K500NT 27 nF 50 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B274K250N3 270 nF 25 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B331K201NT 330 pF 200 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B331K500NT 330 pF 50 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B332K101NT 3.3 nF 100 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B332K631N3 3.3 nF 630 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B333K101N3 33 nF 100 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B333K500NT 33 nF 50 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B333K631N2 33 nF 630 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B334K160NT 330 nF 16 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B334K250N3 330 nF 25 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B334K500N3 330 nF 50 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B391K500NT 390 pF 50 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B393K500NT 39 nF 50 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B394K250NT 390 nF 25 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B471K101NT 470 pF 100 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B471K102N3 470 pF 1000 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B471K201NT 470 pF 200 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B471K202N3 470 pF 2000 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B471K500NT 470 pF 50 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B471K631N3 470 pF 630 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B472K101NT 4.7 nF 100 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B472K102N2 4.7 nF 1000 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B472K500NT 4.7 nF 50 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B472K501N3 4.7 nF 500 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B472K631N3 4.7 nF 630 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B473K101N3 47 nF 100 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B473K201N2 47 nF 200 VDC ±10%
Distrelec Schweiz AG, Grabenstrasse 6, 8606 Nänikon, Switzerland, T +41 44 944 99 11, info@distrelec.com, distrelec.com
Capacitance Rated VoltageArt. Nr.
RND 150-1206B152K500NT 1.5 nF 50 VDC
Capacitance Tolerance

RND 150-1206B471K101NT 470 pF 100 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B471K102N3 470 pF 1000 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B471K201NT 470 pF 200 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B471K202N3 470 pF 2000 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B471K500NT 470 pF 50 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B471K631N3 470 pF 630 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B472K101NT 4.7 nF 100 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B472K102N2 4.7 nF 1000 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B472K500NT 4.7 nF 50 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B472K501N3 4.7 nF 500 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B472K631N3 4.7 nF 630 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B473K101N3 47 nF 100 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B473K201N2 47 nF 200 VDC ±10%
Distrelec Schweiz AG, Grabenstrasse 6, 8606 Nänikon, Switzerland, T +41 44 944 99 11, info@distrelec.com, distrelec.com
Capacitance Rated VoltageArt. Nr.
RND 150-1206B473K500NT 47 nF 50 VDC
Capacitance Tolerance
±10%
RND 150-1206B474J500N2 470 nF 50 VDC ±5%
RND 150-1206B474K100N3 470 nF 10 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B474K160N3 470 nF 16 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B474K250N3 470 nF 25 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B474K500N2 470 nF 50 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B475K250N2 4.7 µF 25 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B475K500N2 4.7 µF 50 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B561K500NT 560 pF 50 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B564K250N3 560 nF 25 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B681K102N3 680 pF 1000 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B681K202N3 680 pF 2000 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B681K500NT 680 pF 50 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B681K631N3 680 pF 630 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B682K500NT 6.8 nF 50 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B683K500NT 68 nF 50 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B684K160N3 680 nF 16 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B684K250N3 680 nF 25 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206B684K500N2 680 nF 50 VDC ±10%
10 pF 2000 VDC ±5%
RND 150-1206N100J500NT 10 pF 50 VDC ±5%
RND 150-1206N101J101NT 100 pF 100 VDC ±5%
RND 150-1206N101J202N3 100 pF 2000 VDC ±5%
RND 150-1206N101J500NT 100 pF 50 VDC ±5%
RND 150-1206N101J501NT 100 pF 500 VDC ±5%
RND 150-1206N101J631NT 100 pF 630 VDC ±5%
RND 150-1206N102J101NT 1.0 nF 100 VDC ±5%
RND 150-1206N102J201N3 1.0 nF 200 VDC ±5%
RND 150-1206N102J631N2 1.0 nF 630 VDC ±5%
RND 150-1206N150J201NT 15 pF 200 VDC ±5%
RND 150-1206N150J631NT 15 pF 630 VDC ±5%
RND 150-1206N151J102N3 150 pF 1000 VDC ±5%
RND 150-1206N1R5C201NT 1.5 pF 200 VDC ±0.25%
RND 150-1206N1R5C631NT 1.5 pF 630 VDC ±0.25%
RND 150-1206N220J101NT 22 pF 100 VDC ±5%
RND 150-1206N220J102N3 22 pF 1000 VDC ±5%
RND 150-1206N220J201NT 22 pF 200 VDC ±5%
RND 150-1206N220J202N3 22 pF 2000 VDC ±5%
RND 150-1206N220J500NT 22 pF 50 VDC ±5%
RND 150-1206N220J631NT 22 pF 630 VDC ±5%
RND 150-1206N221J101NT 220 pF 100 VDC ±5%
RND 150-1206N221J201NT 220 pF 200 VDC ±5%
RND 150-1206N221J202N2 220 pF 2000 VDC ±5%
RND 150-1206N221J500NT 220 pF 50 VDC ±5%
RND 150-1206N221J631N3 220 pF 630 VDC ±5%
RND 150-1206N222J201N3 2.2 nF 200 VDC ±5%
RND 150-1206N330J101NT 33 pF 100 VDC ±5%
RND 150-1206N330J102N2 33 pF 1000 VDC ±5%
RND 150-1206N330J201NT 33 pF 200 VDC ±5%
RND 150-1206N330J202N3 33 pF 2000 VDC ±5%
RND 150-1206N100J202N2
Distrelec Schweiz AG, Grabenstrasse 6, 8606 Nänikon, Switzerland, T +41 44 944 99 11, info@distrelec.com, distrelec.com
RND 1501206F105Z160
RND 1501206F105Z250

10 VDC
16 VDC
25 VDC
16 VDC
10 VDC
16 VDC
25 VDC
16 VDC
25 VDC
RND 1501206X475K250 4.7 µF 25 VDC ±10%
RND 1501206X106K6R3 10 µF 6.3 VDC ±10%
RND 1501206X106K100 10 µF 10 VDC ±10%
RND 1501206X106K160 10 µF 16 VDC ±10%
RND 1501206X106K250 10 µF 25 VDC ±10%
RND 1501206X226K6R3 22 µF 6.3 VDC ±10%
RND 1501206X226M6R3 22 µF 6.3 VDC ±20%
RND 1501206X226M100 22 µF 10 VDC ±20%
RND 1501206X226K160 22 µF 16 VDC ±10%
10 µF 10 VDC
RND150TT31X106M6R3 10 µF 6.3 VDC ±20%
RND150TT31F106Z100 -20/+80%
10 µF 6.3 VDC
RND 150-1206X106K100N2 10 µF 10 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206X106K160N2 10 µF 16 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206X106K250N2 10 µF 25 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206X226K063N2 22 µF 6.3 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206X226K160N2 22 µF 16 VDC ±10%
RND 150-1206X226M063N2 22 µF 6.3 VDC ±20%
RND 150-1206X226M100N2 22 µF 10 VDC ±20%
RND 150-1206X475K250N2 4.7 µF 25 VDC ±10%
±10%RND 150-1206X106K063N2
1.0 µF 16 VDC
RND 1501206Y105Z250N3 1.0 µF 25 VDC
RND 1501206Y105Z500N3 1.0 µF 50 VDC
RND 1501206Y106Z100N3 10 µF 10 VDC
RND 1501206Y106Z160N3 10 µF 16 VDC
RND 1501206Y106Z250N2 10 µF 25 VDC
RND 1501206Y225Z160N3 2.2 µF 16 VDC
RND 1501206Y226Z100N2 22 µF 10 VDC
RND 1501206Y335Z160N3 3.3 µF 16 VDC
RND 1501206Y474Z250NT 470 nF 25 VDC
RND 1501206Y475Z160N3 4.7 µF 16 VDC
RND 1501206Y475Z250N3 4.7 µF 25 VDC
RND 150C1206X106K100N2 10 µF 10 VDC
RND 1501206Y105Z160N3 -20/+80%
-20/+80%
-20/+80%
-20/+80%